01289 303242
JULY 2018
exhibition stands
01289 303242                                          hello@fantasyprints.co.uk                                         www.fantasyprints.co.uk
Prices exclude design and setup (unless otherwise stated), VAT & delivery. All offers subject to change without notice.Page 2 Modified: 15 August 2018 12:35 PM
With 26 years in the business we know a thing or

ONE COMPANY
NEW we have just invested in our new HP L365 64” wide latex printer.
The greenest printing technonogy with Greenguard Gold Award.
Our NEW  EFI Vutek LED UV Printer can print onto material up to 4” thick.
01289 303242                                          hello@fantasyprints.co.uk                                         www.fantasyprints.co.uk
Prices exclude design and setup (unless otherwise stated), VAT & delivery. All offers subject to change without notice.Page 4 Modified: 15 August 2018 12:35 PM
raptor roller unit
•	 Entry level roller units
•	 Full colour digital print
•	 Anodised aluminium base
•	 Quality carry case
•	 Twin twist out feet for excellent balance and stability
•	 Invisible top fitting and bungee pole
•	 800mm to 2000mm wide
Code Description Print Area +1 +25 +50
ROLL800-G Raptor 800 Roller Unit + Graphic 800x2000mm £49.00 £45.00 £35.00
ROLL850-G Raptor 850 Roller Unit + Graphic 850x2000mm £50.00 £47.00 £37.00
ROLL1000-G Raptor 1000 Roller Unit + Graphic 1000x2000mm £69.00
ROLL1500-G Raptor 1500 Roller Unit + Graphic 1500x2000mm £103.50
ROLL2000-G Raptor 2000 Roller Unit + Graphic 2000x2000mm £135.00
01289 303242                                          hello@fantasyprints.co.uk                                         www.fantasyprints.co.uk
Page 5Prices exclude design and setup (unless otherwise stated), VAT & delivery. All offers subject to change without notice. Modified: 15 August 2018 12:35 PM
vantage roller
•	 800 & 1000mm wide, single sided
•	 Visible graphic height 2100mm (print graphic widthx2300mm)
•	 Adjustable telescopic pole
•	 Bag included
Code Description Print Area +1 +6 +25
VANT-G Vantage Roller Unit + Graphic 800x2100mm £89.00 £85.00 £79.00
VANT850-G Vantage Roller Unit Large + Graphic 1000x2100mm £99.00 £95.00 £89.00
orient roller unit
•	 Includes graphic
•	 Bespoke-printed graphic printed
•	 Graphic pulls up from the front of the unit for floor-to-rail visibility
•	 Adjustable feet for levelling
•	 Two hybrid telescopic poles and quality snap rail
Code Description Print Area
ORIENT800-G Orient 800 Roller Unit + Graphic 800x2145mm £91.00
ORIENT1000-G Orient 1000 Roller Unit + Graphic 1000x2145mm £105.00
ORIENT1200-G Orient 1200 Roller Unit + Graphic 1200x2145mm £125.00
ORIENT1500-G Orient 1500 Roller Unit + Graphic 1500x2145mm £135.00
ORIENT2000-G Orient 2000 Roller Unit + Graphic 2000x2145mm £180.00
01289 303242                                          hello@fantasyprints.co.uk                                         www.fantasyprints.co.uk
Prices exclude design and setup (unless otherwise stated), VAT & delivery. All offers subject to change without notice.Page 6 Modified: 15 August 2018 12:35 PM
delta lite roller
•	 800, 850mm &1000mm wide, single sided
•	 Visible graphic height 2100mm (print graphic widthx2300mm)
•	 Adjustable telescopic pole
•	 Bag included
Code Description Print Area +1 +6 +25
DELTA800-G Delta Lite Roller Unit + Graphic 800x2100mm £106.00 £93.00 £88.00
DELTA850-G Delta Lite Roller Unit + Graphic 850x2100mm £126.00 £106.00 £98.00
DELTA1000-G Delta Lite Roller Unit + Graphic 1000x2100mm £146.00 £126.00 £118.00
original+ roller unit
•	 Classic roller units
•	 Full colour digital print
•	 Anodised aluminium base
•	 Quality carry case
•	 Twin twist out feet for excellent balance and stability
•	 Invisible top fitting and bungee pole
•	 600mm to 3000mm wide
Code Description Print Area
ORIGINAL600 Original+ 600 Roller Unit + Graphic 600x2145mm £88.80
ORIGINAL800 Original+ 800 Roller Unit + Graphic 800x2145mm £104.00
ORIGINAL1000 Original+ 1000 Roller Unit + Graphic 1000x2145mm £121.50
ORIGINAL1200 Original+ 1200 Roller Unit + Graphic 1200x2145mm £155.60
ORIGINAL1500 Original+ 1500 Roller Unit + Graphic 1500x2145mm £175.20
ORIGINAL2000 Original+ 2000 Roller Unit + Graphic 2000x2145mm £218.00
ORIGINAL2400 Original+ 2400 Roller Unit + Graphic 2400x2145mm £238.00
ORIGINAL3000 Original+ 3000 Roller Unit + Graphic 3000x2145mm £315.20
01289 303242                                          hello@fantasyprints.co.uk                                         www.fantasyprints.co.uk
Page 7Prices exclude design and setup (unless otherwise stated), VAT & delivery. All offers subject to change without notice. Modified: 15 August 2018 12:35 PM
edge2 double sided
•	 Double sided roller unit
•	 Full colour digital prints
•	 Auodised aluminium base
•	 Quality carry case
•	 Chrome finished end covers
•	 Available 850 and 1000mm wide
Code Description Print Area
EDGE2-850G Edge 2 Roller Unit + Graphics 850x2100mm £149.00
EDGE2-1000G Edge 2 Roller Unit + Graphics 1000x2100mm £169.00
mosquito roller unit
The Giant Mosquito is one of the largest economy banners you can buy. At 3m high your message
will be seen by all. The Hybrid pole is quick and easy to use and can be set a various heights to suit
your graphics.
•	 Twin twist out feet
•	 Part bungee/part telescopic pole
•	 Padded bag included
•	 Also available in 850, 1200, 1500 and 2000mm widths
Code Description Print Area
MOSQ850 Mosquito 850 Roller Unit + Graphic 850x3000mm £86.00
MOSQ1000 Mosquito 1000 Roller Unit + Graphic 1000x3000mm £95.00
MOSQ1200 Mosquito 1200 Roller Unit + Graphic 1200x3000mm £119.00
MOSQ1500 Mosquito 1500 Roller Unit + Graphic 1500x3000mm £133.00
MOSQ2000 Mosquito 2000 Roller Unit + Graphic 2000x3000mm £204.00
merlin cassette roller unit
•	 Includes graphic 0.85m or 1m wide x 2m high (850mm or 1000mm x 2000mm)
•	 Bespoke-printed graphic printed on 400gsm anti-curl, anti-scuff, anti-glare
SoFlat